Milk and Cream Tester License Holders

8/21/2025 9:00 PM

License Number
134366
134373
134380
134386
134394
134425
134426
134444
134448
134450
134452
134457
134459
134460
134461
134465
134474
134478
134489
134498
134506
134508
134522
134523
134535
134541
204943
265084
294867
294869
300330
311071
472813
473541
480838
497992
497994
503054
512935
514448
517668
522023
523574
541953

Legal Name
Brenda K Prieve
Jean Marie Rothmund
Anne G Freund
Mark P Stecker
Lynette Creviston
Mary L Leuther
Toby A Johnson
Betty Ann Beck
Tayt D Wuethrich
Rosemary Braunschweig
Charles A Reineking
David Andrysczyk
Cheryl L Harrmann
Lisa M Servais
Julie Roethle Miller
Charlene Desterheft
Sheri J Walber
Eric J Helms
Petra W Wightman
Jamie L Roethel
Jodi A VanderVelde
Melissa Sue Klimek
Patricia A Clement
Annette M Rocque
Heidi Weis
Nicole K Gawlikoski
William M Pahl
Donald J Kligora
Melissa J Baker
Mark G Post
Tamara J Schabel
Skye L Kopydlowski
Kaytie Beggs
Emery Featherstone
Richard M Dreher
Calli Rachelle Rieder
Danielle Donnermeyer
Brittany Miranda Bolton
Renae Kawleski
Amy Mickelson
Emily Rice
Sarah M Homrighausen
William Hewett

Kevin Kannenberg

City
Ringle
Two Rivers
Plymouth
Manitowoc
Sparta
Coon Valley
Menomonie
Rosendale
Greenwood
Neosho
Plymouth
Montello
Hortonville
Stoddard
Horicon
Coleman
Hilbert
Stevens Point
Fond du Lac
Waldo
Beaver Dam
Menomonie
Horicon
Green Bay
Marshfield
Stratford
Menomonie
Whitewater
Oakfield
Fond du Lac
Fond Du Lac
Campbellsport
Milladore
Walworth
West Bend
Fond Du Lac
N Fond Du Lac
Menomonie
Custer
Fond Du Lac
Omro
Green Bay
Green Bay
Hartford

State
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

County

La Crosse County

Dodge County

Marquette County

Marinette County

Sheboygan County

Dodge County

Fond du Lac County
Fond du Lac County
Wood County
Walworth County

Fond du Lac County
Fond du Lac County
Dunn County
Portage County
Fond du Lac County
Winnebago County
Brown County
Brown County

Washington County

Expiration Date
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2026
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Milk and Cream Tester License Holders 8/21/2025 9:00 PM

License Number Legal Name City State County Expiration Date
543732 Antoinette E Buhrow Neenah Wi Winnebago County 10/31/2026
545717 Halsey Meyers Fond Du Lac Wi Fond du Lac County 10/31/2026
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